

The Hong Kong Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Association Limited 香港空調及冷凍商會有限公司

A Founding Association of HKFEMC

29 March 2019

# **ACRA Horse Racing Night 2019**

## Programme

- Date : 24 April 2019 (Wednesday)
- Time : 6:15 10:45 pm
- Venue : Box E414, 4/F Member Stands I, Happy Valley Racecourse
- Menu : International Buffet Dinner Plus Drinks & Wine
- Game: Horse Racing Competition (賽馬大亨計獎金比賽)
- Dinner Fee : HKD1,000.00 / Seat

Remark :

Business Casual: blazers or sports jackets over shirts, sports shirts with collars, or turtle necks; or shirt and a tie. No Jeans or Sport Shoes for Dress Code by HKJC Regulation.



The Hong Kong Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Association Limited 香港空調及冷凍商會有限公司

A Founding Association of HKFEMC

29 March 2019

# **Reply Slip**

TO: Miss Aris Chiu

(E-mail: <u>arischiu@acra.org.hk</u> or Fax No.: 2598-0102)

I would like to reserve \_\_\_\_\_\_ seat(s) for Horse Racing Night to be held on 24 April 2019 (Wednesday) with total amount HK\$\_\_\_\_\_(Max. 2 seats per Member).

#### **PAYMENT:**

Please prepare a crossed cheque in advance payable to 'The Hong Kong Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Association Limited' and send to Room 1801, Tung Wai Comm. Bldg., 109-111 Gloucester Road, Wanchai, Hong Kong (Attn: Ms Aris Chiu) together with this reply slip.

**Remarks:** 

(a)Your reservation will be dealt with first come , first served basis on or before 17 April 2019. (Max. 30 persons)

(b)The participants will be put on waiting list if more than 2 seats.

Company Name:	
Name:	
Email:	
Telephone No.:	
Mobile:	
Signature:	Date:



The Hong Kong Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Association Limited 香港空調及冷凍商會有限公司

A Founding Association of HKFEMC

29 Mar 2019

## **Reply Slip**

Mr. T. S. Tsang c/o Fook Loong (HK) Ltd. Tel No.: 2393 7773 Fax No.: 2390 6377 E-mail : <u>flhk@flhk.com.hk</u>

### ACRA Horse Racing Night – SPONSORSHIP FOR GAME PRIZE

We would like to sponsor the following prize(s) for the game at the ACRA Horse Racing Night will be held on 24 April 2019.

Cash Value : HK\$

To: ACRA

We will deliver the prize(s) to Fook Loong office as below on or before <u>17 April 2019</u>.

Fook Loong (HK) Ltd. 19/F., Skyline Tower, 18 Tong Mi Road, Mongkok, Kowloon

### Please send us in form of coupons or cash cheque.

Company Name (Block Letters):

Contact Person (Block Letters):

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Contact Telephone No.:

Date: \_\_\_\_\_